ZF-CUP - EZF Ergebnis 2024 05 09 Perg.xlsm, Gesamt

Kategorien:

DAMEN |
DAMEN II
DAMEN Il
DAMEN IV
DAMEN V
DAMEN VI

HERREN |
HERREN II
HERREN IlI
HERREN IV
HERREN V
HERREN VI

1985
1975
1965
1955
1945
1935

2006
1984
1974
1964
1954
1944

HERREN llI Neudorfer Manfred Cycle Team Tulln 27 00:25:12,57 33,32 1 RR
HERREN | Enzenhofer Lukas velo.crew PopaFlo 56 00:25:14,18 33,29 2 ZF
HERREN | Graf Felix next125 Hackl-Lebensraume 57 00:25:46,23 | 32,60 3 RR
HERREN Il Hinteregger Norbert 2RC FORMAT Radshop Kalteis 33 00:25:50,84 32,50 4 RR
HERREN I Schmitt Christian RCC / Lindi Bike Race Team 36 00:26:03,22 | 32,24 5 RR
HERREN I Mairhofer Thomas RC-Bike Next 125 Hackl-Lebensraume 22 00:26:09,87 32,10 6 RR
HERREN | Krien Lennert Bike Friends Salzburg 58 00:26:38,46 31,53 7 RR
HERREN | Klug Daniel RC-Bike Next 125 Hackl-Lebensraume 40 00:26:48,53 31,33 8 RR
HERREN | Eder Elias velo.crew PopaFlo 59 00:26:50,74 | 31,29 9 RR
HERREN | Hofko Bernhard Intersport Mihl4tler Bike Team 51 00:26:51,24 31,28 10 RR
HERREN | Rumpl Clemens High Performance Coaching 48 00:26:59,32 31,12 1 RR
HERREN | Meszaros Marton 2RC FORMAT Radshop Kalteis 44 00:27:05,71 31,00 12 RR
HERREN Il Wurm Markus SC Tragwein/Kamig 28 00:27:07,83 30,96 13 ZF
HERREN II Kaburek Jirgen 2RC FORMAT Radshop Kalteis 29 00:27:14,38 | 30,84 14 RR
HERREN III Peyrl Helmut PSV Linz 25 00:27:20,02 | 30,73 15 RR
HERREN | Muhlbdck Alexander RC Grieskirchen 52 00:27:32,95 30,49 16 RR
HERREN | Stiebellehner Christian LietzSportRacing 49 00:27:36,64 30,42 17 ZF
HERREN Il Stamcar Thomas 0 34 00:27:46,18 30,25 18 RR
HERREN llI Buchegger Alfred RSC Oberes Kremstal 18 00:27:58,79 30,02 19 RR
HERREN I ERletzbichler Manfred Sportfreunde Scholler 23 00:28:12,84 29,77 20 RR
HERREN | Hainzl Armin SK-VOEST 60 00:28:17,84 | 29,68 21 RR
HERREN II Aglas Harald 0 31 00:28:26,81 29,53 22 RR
HERREN | Schmidtbauer Fritz RC CFK Ruckenwind 37 00:28:27,81 29,51 23 ZF
HERREN Il Schober Jochen Wiener Sport Club 35 00:28:30,94 29,46 24 RR
HERREN | Reischenbdck Fabian RSV Atterbiker 55 00:28:41,47 | 29,28 25 RR
HERREN III Keplinger Willi RC Perg 26 00:28:43,18 | 29,25 26 RR
HERREN III Krien Stephan 0 19 00:29:04,79 | 28,89 27 RR
HERREN | Baumann Josef Rc Neulengbach 38 00:29:06,08 28,86 28 RR
HERREN III Meindl Martin RC ARBO Felt Felbermayr Wels 20 00:29:09,24 | 28,81 29 ZF
HERREN | Elbl Christoph RC ARBO Felt Felbermayr Wels 45 00:29:18,22 | 28,67 30 RR
HERREN | Lechl Julian CLR Sauwald Schwarzmiiller 41 00:29:33,52 | 28,42 31 RR
HERREN | Szylder Bartlomiej 0 46 00:29:39,97 | 28,32 32 RR
HERREN | Niemetz Eric Naturfreunde Pregarten 47 00:29:40,10 28,31 33 RR
HERREN | Gattringer Alexander - 32 00:29:41,01 28,30 34 RR
HERREN III Schrenk Markus 2RC FORMAT Radshop Kalteis 24 00:29:42,20 | 28,28 35 RR
HERREN III Reindl Manfred RC Perg 17 00:30:03,80 | 27,94 36 RR
HERREN | Reind| Stefan Metallbau Blauensteiner Tri 40 00:30:05,91 27,91 37 RR
HERREN IV Simetits Herbert Nora Racing Team 11 00:30:27,75 27,57 38 RR

DAMEN | Lechl Lena CLR Sauwald Schwarzmiiller 4 00:30:30,81 27,53 39 RR
HERREN | Leitner Simon RSV Atterbiker 54 00:30:33,65 27,49 40 RR
HERREN IV Leutgeb Gerald Oamtc ASC Tiroler Radler Bozen 15 00:30:37,12 27,43 41 RR

DAMEN | Kolberger Corina PSV Tri-Linz 5 00:30:46,59 27,29 42 RR
HERREN | limberger Fabian RSV Atterbiker 50 00:30:48,88 | 27,26 43 RR
HERREN IV Rinder Helmut F. Nora Racing Team 10 00:30:54,51 27,18 44 RR
HERREN | Nobauer Stefan Gfoliner Cycling Team 53 00:31:02,63 27,06 45 RR
HERREN V Ebermann Herbert PSV Wien Radsport 9 00:31:23,14 26,76 46 RR
HERREN I PEBOCK Patrick VeloKW 30 00:31:32,08 | 26,64 47 RR
HERREN III Lechl Herbert 0 16 00:32:02,37 | 26,22 48 RR
HERREN IV Haselmann Leopold RC Tulin 14 00:32:21,83 | 25,95 49 RR
HERREN | Gallik Jan RSV Atterbiker 42 00:32:23,29 | 25,94 50 RR
HERREN Il Kranzer Andreas RC Perg 21 00:33:00,30 25,45 51 RR
HERREN V Pitterka Kurt RC Arb6 Bischofshofen 8 00:34:20,46 | 24,46 52 RR
HERREN V Alton Robert Radsport Stanger Kitzbihl 7 00:36:01,55 | 23,32 53 RR
HERREN IV Krivetz Hannes RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl 12 00:36:17,18 23,15 54 RR
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Kategorien: DAMEN | HERREN | 1985 2006

DAMEN I HERREN II 1975 1984

DAMEN Il HERREN Il 1965 1974

DAMEN IV HERREN IV 1955 1964

DAMEN V HERREN V 1945 1954

DAMEN VI HERREN VI 1935 1944
DAMEN | Simon Viktoria ARBO SK Voest 3 00:39:15,67 | 21,40 55 RR
DAMEN | Breitender Katja 0 6 00:41:00,29 | 20,49 56 RR
DAMEN IV Simetits Edeltraud Nora Racing Team 1 00:41:07,30 20,43 57 RR
DAMEN I Zedan Susan Sportfreunde Scholler 2 00:43:31,46 19,30 58 RR
HERREN | D'lsanto Matteo Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 39 RR
HERREN IV Zeidler Gerold RC Perg 13 RR

gedruckt 09.05.2024, 14:35 2von 3 ZeitFahr-CUP.at



